
Resort Village of Manitou Beach Fees and Charges                   
 

As of January 1, 2011 
RENTALS 
 Hall Rental (includes dishes etc) $15/hour or $120/day (3 hour minimum) 
 Hall Rental Deposit   $50/day or ½ of rental fee 
  (non-refundable if cancelled less than 31 days prior to date) 
  
 Upstairs Office Rental  $10/hour (3 hour minimum) 
 Gas BBG    $20/day 
 Porta Potties    $50/day (must be returned clean) 
 Tables     $$5/day 
 
OFFICE FEES 
 Faxes    $2.00 each (5 page max.) 
 Photocopies (Village paper) $0.15 each 
 Photocopies (own paper) $0.10 each 
 CAP Site   $0.25 per page 
 Returned Cheques  $25.00 
 
PERMIT FEES 
 Pet License   $10.00/year neutered  $35/year not neutered 
 Business License  $50.00/year & $100.00/year for construction related 
 Building Permit   $75.00 
 Demo/Move Building  $35.00 
 Municipal Water/Sewer  

Connection  $35.00 
 
MAINTENANCE FEES (1 hour minimum charge) 
 Grass cutting (riding mower with operator)  $50/hour 
 Grass Cutting (tractor & mower with operator) $65/hour 
 Weed Whipper (with operator)   $50/hour 
 Locating Survey Pins     $50/hour 
 Pit run gravel     $1.00 cubic yard plus delivery (no big buyers eg Woidens 
 Screened Rock (big rock)    not for sale 
 Screened Road Gravel    not for sale 
 Truck 1 Ton (with operator)    $55/hour 
 Snow removal (tractor with operator)   $65/hour 
 Screened rock      not for sale 
 Hotsey       $75/hour 
 Magikist     $100 – with no time restriction 
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